


Item Number
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Part Number

N024146
N088403
N024448
NO089178
930103-00
330078-98
605523-00
N048091
403395-00
N103615
N020976
N107294
N020852
NO084855
N036455
N044096
330045-06
330045-44
330019-45
330019-02
330019-01
330019-13
N024326
N048024
NO086775
NO081322
383450-00
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PartsList for DWP849X Type 1

Description

FAN BAFFLE
BRUSH PAIR KIT
BRUSH CAP
CONTROL MODULE
CLAMP,CORD
CORD/10 FT/16-2

ID LABEL

RUBBER COVER
CORD PROTECTOR
ARMATURE & BRGS
FIELD CASE

GEAR CASE ASSY.
HANDLE ASSEMBLY
WIRE HARNESS
POTENTIOMETER
SPINDLE & GEAR
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW, TORX HD
SCREW,M4X19
SWITCH

MESH FILTER
SCREW
NAMEPLATE
SCREW

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number

91
92

93

94

121
122
123
124
125
126
128
132
133
134
135
141
142
144
145
145
146
146
147
148
148
151
800

Part Number

N034970
N058043
N080692
N092491
NO079011
NO079012
N101909
N027942
N022834
N027674
393238-00
N031494
330044-23
N024450
N034419
N046147
N027961
N073927
N119059
603608-00
N109692
N095266
N100221
N110454
N101428
NO081343
286436-00
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Description

BAIL HANDLE
SIDE HANDLE
HEX WRENCH
BACKING PAD
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BEARING CUP
MAGNET
RETAINING PLATE
RETAINING RING
DUST SHIELD
FIELD

SCREW

BRUSH HOLDER
TERMINAL
LOCK BUTTON
LOCK PIN
SPRING

O-RING

O RING

INSERT

INSERT

E-CLIP

O-RING

O-RING
WARNING LABEL
GREASE
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PartsList for DWP849X Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

876 NO091711 PIPE 1
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